TECHNOLOGY

AD9630ANZ

Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

AD9630ANZ Price

Technical Information of AD9630ANZ

Manufacturer Part Number AD9630ANZ
Manufacturer AD

Package / Case

Package DIP
Warranty

Payment

Port HongKong

AD9630ANZ
AD
ADY9630ANZ AD

2771 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

AD9630ANZ Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
AD9630ANZ AD

2771

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

AD9630ANZ 2771pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AD9630ANZ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AD9630ANZ with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ AD9630ANZ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AD9630ANZ
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AD9630ARZ

Description

IC ADC 12BIT 80MSPS 32LFCSP

IC ADC 12BIT 40MSPS 32LFCSP

IC OPAMP VFB 320MHZ 8SOIC

IC OPAMP VFB 320MHZ 8SOIC

AD9630AR AD

IC OPAMP VFB 320MHZ 8DIP

IC OPAMP VFB 320MHZ 8SOIC

IC ADC 12BIT 20MSPS 32LFCSP

IC OPAMP VFB 320MHZ 8SOIC

IC ADC 12BIT 20MSPS 32LFCSP

IC ADC 12BIT 65MSPS 32LFCSP

IC OPAMP VFB 320MHZ 8SOIC

AD9630AN AD

AD9631AN AD

IC ADC 12BIT 65MSPS 32LFCSP

IC ADC 12BIT 40MSPS

ADY9630ARZ AD

Manufacturer

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

AD

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

2201 pcs

1691 pcs

2809 pcs

65 pcs

2594 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

221 pcs

500 pcs

9180 pcs

200 pcs

31 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

9476 pcs
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AD9630ANZ Stock
AD9630ANZ Inventory
Inquiry AD9630ANZ

AD9630ANZ Datasheet

AD9629BCPZ-80

AD9629BCPZ-40

AD9631AR-EBZ

AD9630ANZ Price
AD9630ANZ Digikey

AD9630ANZ Image

Download AD9630ANZ Datasheet

IC ADC 12BIT 80MSPS 32LFCSP

IC ADC 12BIT 40MSPS 32LFCSP

BOARD EVAL FOR AD9631AR

AD9630ANZ Electronics
Supplier AD9630ANZ
AD9630ANZ Picture

Manufacturer

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)

AD9630ANZ Components
Order AD9630ANZ Online

AD9630ANZ PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

56 pcs

322 pcs

500 pcs
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